
Junior Team Tennis 

12u Beginner Green Ball Schedule

Teams Rules

Westwood CC 12:00 PM

Dripping Springs Racquet Club (DSRC) 11:00 AM or later

Westlake CC #1 After 12 PM

Westlake CC #2 After 12 PM

ATA Anderson High School

Krywacz Anderson High School

River Place CC 10 - 12 or 12 - 2 around adult leagues

Date Time Home Away

Sunday, February 8 11:00 AM DSRC ATA

Sunday, February 8 12:00 PM Westlake #1 Westlake #2

Sunday, February 15 10:00 AM River Place CC Westlake #1

Sunday, February 15 12:00 PM Westwood DSRC

Sunday, February 22 11:00 AM DSRC River Place CC

Sunday, February 22 12:00 PM Westlake #1 Krywacz

Sunday, February 22 12:00 PM Westlake #2 ATA

Sunday, March 1 10:00 AM River Place CC ATA

Sunday, March 1 12:00 PM Westwood Westlake #2

Sunday, March 1 11:00 AM DSRC Westlake #1

Sunday, March 8 12:00 PM Westlake #1 Westwood



Sunday, March 8 Noon Westlake #2 River Place CC

Sunday, March 8 12:30 PM ATA Krywacz

Sunday March 15 Spring Break

Sunday March 22 Spring Break

Sunday, March 29 12:00 PM Westlake #1 ATA

Sunday, March 29 11:00 AM DSRC Krywacz

Sunday, March 29 10:00 AM River Place CC Westwood

Sunday, April 5 No matches due to Easter

Sunday, April 12 12:00 PM Westlake #2 DSRC

Sunday, April 12 12:00 PM Westwood ATA

Sunday, April 12 10:00 AM River Place CC Krywacz

Sunday, April 19, 2026 12:00 PM Westwood Krywacz

Sunday, April 26 12:00 PM Westlake #2 Krywacz


